All Bids-2024 Sanitary Sewer Lining and Repair 24-012-CIP

Business

Opened at

Status

Bid Total

United Survey Inc.

Insight Pipe Contracting, LLC
Inliner Solutions LLC

Miller Pipeline LLC

Insituform Technologies LLC
Visu-Sewer, LLC.

SAK Construction, LLC
Advanced Pipe Technologies

2024-09-13 15:15:38 UTC
2024-09-13 15:21:11 UTC
2024-09-13 15:24:05 UTC
2024-09-13 15:32:36 UTC
2024-09-13 15:18:43 UTC
2024-09-13 15:28:43 UTC
2024-09-13 15:26:52 UTC
2024-09-13 15:30:50 UTC

Responsive
Responsive
Responsive
Responsive
Responsive
Responsive
Responsive
Responsive

$1,399,470.00
$1,476,218.00
$1,458,921.00
$1,529,252.80
$1,467,524.50
$1,746,036.00
$1,469,893.00
$2,672,813.50



