Business	Opened at	Status	Bid Total
United Survey Inc.	2024-09-13 15:15:38 UTC	Responsive	\$1,399,470.00
Insight Pipe Contracting, LLC	2024-09-13 15:21:11 UTC	Responsive	\$1,476,218.00
Inliner Solutions LLC	2024-09-13 15:24:05 UTC	Responsive	\$1,458,921.00
Miller Pipeline LLC	2024-09-13 15:32:36 UTC	Responsive	\$1,529,252.80
Insituform Technologies LLC	2024-09-13 15:18:43 UTC	Responsive	\$1,467,524.50
Visu-Sewer, LLC.	2024-09-13 15:28:43 UTC	Responsive	\$1,746,036.00
SAK Construction, LLC	2024-09-13 15:26:52 UTC	Responsive	\$1,469,893.00
Advanced Pipe Technologies	2024-09-13 15:30:50 UTC	Responsive	\$2,672,813.50